SI No.
4854
4855
4856
4857
4858
4859
4860
4861
4862
4863
4864
4865
4866
4867
4868
4869
4870
4871
4872
4873
4874
4875
4876
4877
4878
4879
4880
4881
4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897
4898
4899
4900
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912

SR No.

28818
29176
29209
28893
28908
29000
28964
28971
29091
28965
29218
28907
29140
27574
27218
27514
26368
25601
26041
26742
26636
26829
26323
26108
26217
25784
17937
26228
26203
25822
26388
26379
25888
26293
26448
26443
26332
25904
26378
23293
22046
22348
25930
22428
21597
21600
23175
24107
22698
23932
24596
25342
23916
23900
18333
24050
23287
23429
24200

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 715 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 10, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

03/11/2021
17/06/2024
02/09/2024
16/03/2022
21/04/2022
03/02/2023
26/09/2022
01/11/2022
04/10/2023
27/09/2022
12/09/2024
21/04/2022
19/03/2024
24/08/2015
08/07/2014
01/07/2015
03/11/2010
12/09/2007
27/08/2009
13/12/2012
07/03/2012
04/04/2013
17/08/2010
21/12/2009
16/04/2010
04/07/2008
12/05/1989
03/05/2010
07/04/2010
29/08/2008
07/12/2010
24/11/2010
26/12/2008
14/07/2010
22/02/2011
18/02/2011
02/09/2010
14/01/2009
22/11/2010
24/05/1997
18/05/1994
221171994
03/03/2009
06/01/1995
14/10/1993
18/10/1993
30/12/1996
01/12/1999
19/08/1995
13/05/1999
13/12/2001
07/06/2006
28/04/1999
07/04/1999
20/12/1989
30/09/1999
19/05/1997
15/11/1997
15/03/2000

RAHUL KUMAR SAW
SATYARANJAN MOHAPATRA
LALAN KUMAR SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR DUTTA
TIRTHANKAR MALLIK
SAIKAT PAUL

SHOVON LAL DEY
RANAJIT GARAI
RAJKUMAR GOPE
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SUDIPTA SAHA
DEBASHIS PAUL
ABHISHEK KUMAR
UMESH RAM

SRI BIMAL KANTI MAJHI
PRABIR KUMAR DUTTA
MD. ARSHAD ALAM
RAMESH CHANDRA OJHA
GIRISH CHANDRA SUDHANSHU
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
RAJAT KUMAR MONDAL
VIJAY KUMAR SAH
PRAVIN KUMAR

SURESH CHOUDHARY
AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA
SANTOSH MAHATO
INDRAJIT GHOSH

JAY KUMAR GOSWAMI
SANTOSH KUMAR SAH
SANJAY KUMAR SAHOO
MUKESH KUMAR SINGH
MS RATNA TOPNO
SUMAN KUMAR MITRA
PRADIP KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI
PARSHU RAM KUMAR
KUNAL PRAMANIK
BIKASH SAHOO

SUMAN KUMARI

PRAVAT KR MANJHI
UJJWAL KUMAR MANDAL
ASIS KUMAR PODDAR
ASIT KUMAR GHOSH
SAMIR DUTTA

C MONDAL

ALEXCIUS TOPPO

U TRIPATHI

NIUS DUNG DUNG
SOURAJIT MUKHERJEE
MELAN SOY MURUM
CHITTARANJAN MONDAL
ASHOKE KR DAS

BIPLAB CHATTERJEE
ERICK LAKRA

ANIL AGARWAL

SURESH ROUT
JYOTIRMAY KONER
MAHMOOD ALAM
NISHANT NEEL KAMAL MINZ

Father/Husband Name
RAJESH SAW

LATE DOLAGOBIND
ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH
PARIMAL DUTTA

LATE SAMIR KUMAR MALLIK
NIMAI CHANDRA PAUL
ROHINI KUMAR DEY

ANIL GARAI

SUBAL CHANDRA GOPE
SRI KRISHNA PRASAD
GAUTAM SAHA

LT SUKUMAR PAUL

SHIV SHAMBHU PRASAD
RAM RAJI RAM

RAM CHANDRA MAJHI

LATE KANAILAL DUTTA
ABU MUZAFFAR ALAM
KAMLESH CHANDRA OJHA
LATE SARYUG PRASAD DAS
LATE OKIL SINGH

LATE B.T.MONDAL

GYAN CHAND SAH

SRI MOHAN PANDIT

LATE BISHNUDEO CHOUDHARY
SRl JAGESHWAR PRASAD
JOYDEB MAHATO

D GHOSH
SRIR.J.GOSWAMI

LATE AYODHYAPRASAD SAH
NABAGHANA SAHOO
P.K.SINGH

JOHAN TOPNO

SAWAPAN KUMAR MITRA

A K SINGH

SHYAM BIHARI TIWARI

L MANDAL

LATE NANDAGOPAL PRAMANIK
BIJOY KUMAR SAHOO
SRIB P SINGH

SRIR D MANJHI

K P MONDAL

N.C PODDER

S GHOSH

LATE P K DUTTA

C R MONDAL

E TAPPO

SRI'V N TRIPATHI

J DUNG DUNG

A K MUKHERJEE

LT SRIJ SOY MURMU

H D MONDAL

LATE BASANT LAL RABIDAS
BAIDYA NATH CHATTERJEE
LATE A LAKRA
BADRINARAYAN AGARWAL
SRISRROUT

LATE L N KONAR

A ALAM

F W MINZ

Cont. No. Remarks
800679
800677
120012
800628
422756
800622
430115
469298
800678
425711
800667
420380
800725
425682
330384
457318
417893
474943
474388
420451
477714
421551
415425
413999
413956
413892
327960
414203
475022
415599
382854
472681
413876
417156
417148
418546
416452
413972
469600
462678
452429
452146
465377
459348
452891
453982
453296
463312
346706
462774
451830
466329
463638
234510
332911
464446
454256
458370
463401



SI No.
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934

SR No.

24313
23588
21627
24752
23663
23636
23837
23910
24802
17172
18341

23667
23799
24973
24809
24862
18508
19811

23951

17923
19238
19348

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 715 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 10, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

14/08/2000
14/05/1998
24/11/1993
09/12/2002
03/08/1998
14/07/1998
04/02/1999
21/04/1999
13/02/2003
17/112/1987
26/12/1989
12/08/1998
29/12/1998
14/01/2004
24/02/2003
05/06/2003
01/04/2000
18/06/1991
26/05/1999
08/05/1989
11/12/1990
18/01/1991

DILIP KUMAR DHIBAR
RAJIB GORAI

ARBIND KHALKHO
RUPLAL MARANDI
PROLOY KUMAR BANERJEE
MANOJ KUMAR

BIMAL KUMAR

UTPAL MONDAL

RADHE SHYAM

MANOJ KUMAR GANGULY
SANKAR MONDAL

RAMA CHARAN SARDAR
SANJIWAN SHAW
ASADUZZAMA

PRABIR BHATTACHARYYA
SUBRATA MONDAL
SANTANU DAS

DEEPAK KUMAR KESHRI
SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL
SUPRABHAT GHOSAL
TARUN KUMAR KARMAKAR
NIRANJAN SOWMONDAL

Father/Husband Name
LATE B DHIBAR

B GORAI

LATE ALFRED KHALKHO
CHURKA MARANDI
SRI'M M BANERJEE
SRIM.K.LAL DAS

SRI B SHARMA

NIRAD BARAN MONDAL
SRI RAM KHELAWAN
LATE M L GANGULY

SRI ANANDA MONDAL
SRIK C SARDAR

LT DASARATH SHAW
MUHAMAD QAUYAM
SUNIL BHATTACHARJEE
LATE R B MONDAL

P N KESHRI

P MONDAL

S S GHOSAL

LT. M. KARMAKAR
T.P. SOW MONDAL

Cont. No. Remarks
407003
463970
231888
470723
462846
463460
464163
464366
469415
329295
338343
463881
466337
465166
461966
464315
230703
342203
464294
326713
339186
340283



